
SEC. 24-4S-2W  BLOCK D LOT 4
LAKE ELLEN SHORES UNIT II
OR 124 P 365     OR 177 P 826

SUTCLIFFE CLIFFORD JR/SUTCLIFFE TABITHA
43 CASORA DRIVE
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

24-4S-02W-171-02078-DO4

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
5 08
171.00 1.00/

11/29/2017 MMSR
11/29/2017 MMSR 11/15/2006 JBHC

03/16/2022 MMLA 0.00 25,000 0 0 25,000

STANDARD
3

149,920
3,233
25,000

178,153
7,692

170,461
HX HB 50,000

120,461
178,153

0

179,547

1177/0106 10/27/2020 WD Q I 01 203,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SWEATT LAUREN & BRONS

SUTCLIFF CLIFFORD J

0948/0619 8/05/2014 WD Q I 01 40,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BYRD GEORGE M & VERLI

SWEATT LAUREN & BRO
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PU XFOB.

MM 5 YR CK, PU DCK NEW TRV, DEMO XFOB,

2021 HX APPLIED     SUTCLIFFE

XFOB LN 1-4

17000682 SFD-CO 0 06/02/2017

2021HX Base Yr

43 CASORA DR, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Exterior Wall 17 CB STUCCO 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 VYL PLANK 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 08 FAIR

0100 01 1,650 101.7450 96.66 159,489 2017 2017 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1600

BAS 1,600 100 2017 1,600 145,377

DCK 320 10 2019 32 2,907

FOP 60 30 2017 18 1,636

1,980 1,650 149,920

BAS=[YR=2017] W32 DCK=[YR=2019] E20 N16 W20 S16$ W32 S25 E51
FOP=[YR=2017]  W10 S6 E10 N6$ E13 N25$.

BAS
2017

32

32

25

51

13

25

DCK
2019

20

16

20

16

FOP
2017

10

6

10

6

1 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 4 3 12.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2017 2017 3 76 55

2 0080 4' CHAINLI 0 100 0 0 210.00 LF 13.00 13.00 100 2004 2004 3 23 628

3 0700 PORT BLDG 0 100 20 10 200.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 2014 2014 3 82 1,312

4 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 86.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2019 2019 3 96 1,238

3,233

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000


